Our Annual Spring Concert Celebrates Forty Steps Dance 30th Season

Advertising and Sponsorship Opportunities Now Available in the 30th Anniversary Concert Program!

- >Advertise your business
- **▶**Post a message to a dancer
- ➤ Send congratulations to Sallee and Forty Steps Dance

Full Page: \$75.00 Size: 8.25 x 5 inch

Half-Page: \$40.00 Size: 4.75 x 3.5 inch

Space is Limited!

Commitment & Payment Due: July 1, 2022
(payment may be made via cash, check or PayPal at www.fortysteps.org)

Artwork Due: July 1, 2022

Name/Company: _______

Address: ______

Phone: ______ Email: ______

To Reserve Your Sponsorship in Forty Steps Dance Spring Concert Program, please go to www.fortystepsdance.org or contact:

Sallee Slagle <u>sallee@fortystepsdance.org</u> 781-581-1476

Forty Steps Dance Spring Concert is **July 16, 2022 at 8:00 p.m. at Nahant Town Hall**Purchase Tickets at <u>www.fortystepsdance.org</u>